S P A  &  S A U N A
Tailored Steam rooms,
built to the highest
specifications to all
your needs.
steamroomlft  7/10/03  5:38 pm  Page 1
Steamroom
For centuries people have understood the benefits of

Number of Product Code Model External  Height mm Volume cu.m Generator  Lights Including
seating positions Dimensions mm Switchable/kW Transformer
Número de Código de Dimensiones   Altura mm. Volumen m3 Generador Focos con
asientos producto externas del conmutable/kw. transformador
modelo, mm. incluido
Nombre de Code de produit Dimensions externes Hauteur (en mm) Volume (en m3) Générateur Lampes, avec
places assises du modèle (en mm) (kW commutable) transformateur
Zahl der Artikelnr Außenabmessungen Höhe in mm Volumen in m3 Generator Beleuchtung
Sitzplätze in mm umschaltbar/kW einschließlich
Transformator
5 ES.03.1414.AA 1435 x 1435 2070 4.36 6-9-12 2
5 ES.03.1414.AA 1435 x 1435 2070 3.90 6-9-12 2
2 ES.02.1313.CO 1320 x 1320 2070 3.38 6-9-12 2
6 ES.06.2013.AA 2095 x 1320 2070 5.72 6-9-12 2
8 ES.08.2019.AA 2095 x 1910 2070 8.28 6-9-12 2
10 ES.10.2025.AA 2095 x 2500 2070 10.84 6-9-12 2
12 ES.12.2030.AA 2095 x 3090 2070 13.40 6-9-12 2
12 ES.14.2036.AA 2095 x 3680 2070 15.95 6-9-12 2
10 ES.10.2520.AA 2500 x 2095 2070 10.84 6-9-12 2
12 ES.12.2530.AA 2500 x 3090 2070 15.99 6-9-12 2
14 ES.14.2536.AA 2500 x 3680 2070 19.04 6-9-12 2
12 ES.12.3020.AA 3090 x 2095 2070 13.40 6-9-12 2
12 ES.12.3025.AA 3090 x 2500 2070 15.99 6-9-12 2
14 ES.14.3620.AA 3680 x 2095 2070 15.95 6-9-12 2
14 ES.14.3620.AB 3680 x 2095 2070 15.95 6-9-12 2
Note: lower height sizes are available
The range is constantly expanding. Please ask for further details
We can be flexible, custom cabins are available. Please telephone your dealer for details.
Nota: También se fabrica con una altura menor